09.03.2025 Sigernessjgen

Dame Eldre Veteran

1

Jorunn Bekkensten

Herre Eldre Veteran
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Harald Hovde
Age R. Nilsen
Kjell Kolstad
Lars Bekkensten
Steinar Olsen
Erik Aarstad

Dame Veteran

1

Torild Langerud

Herre Veteran
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10
11
12
13
13
15

Svein Dalbakk

Rune Tyskerud

Bent Fjeld

Jan Arild Lerudsmoen
Ove Lauten

Dag Even Nygardseter
Roy Fjeld

Rune Merli

Svein Ivar Fjeld

Vidar Arnes

Terje Jgrgensen

Knut Bjgrklund

Jan Inngjerdingen
Magne Molgkken

Egil Merli

Dame senior

1

Birgit E Kildalen

Herre Senior
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Tony Larsen
Johnny Kildalen
Markus E Hansen
Cato Trastadkjglen
Henrik Harbosen
Tom-Erik Stgmner
Mattis Sgrpebgl
Kristian Nilsen

Odal SFK

Oslo Sportsfiskere
Brandval JFF

Oslo Sportsfiskere
Odal SFK

Trysil SFK

KJFF Raufjgringen

KJFF Raufjgringen

Nannestad JFF
Fet JFF

KJFF Raufjgringen
Trysil SFK
Gjerdrum JFF
KJFF Raufjgringen
KJFF Raufjgringen
Udnes JFF
Eidskog JFF
Romedal og Vpaset JFF
KJFF Raufjgringen
Fet JFF

Odal SFK

Eidsvoll Skog JFF
Gjerdrum JFF

Odal SFK

KJFF Raufjgringen
Odal SFK

Odal SFK

KJFF Raufjgringen
KJFF Raufjgringen
KJFF Raufjgringen
Eidskog JFF
Hvaler JFF

270

1620
1300
1130
730
410
300

1500

4440
2510
2260
1880
1760
1410
1380
1370
1010
700
420
370
290
220
210

5590

2310
2000
1870
1550
970
880
540
430



